Uvid u radove u narednom terminu vezbi

Mesto
s200
s201
5202
s203
s204
s205
s206
s207
s208
s209
s210
s211
s212
s213
s214
s215
s216
s217
s218
s219
s220
s221
s222
s223
s224
s225
s226
s227
s228
s231

Indeks
rale2-2018
ral68-2018
ralel-2018
ral77-2018
ral65-2018
ral64-2018
ral75-2018
ral80-2018
rale7-2018
ra55-2018
ral84-2018
ral86-2018
ral71-2018
ral90-2018
ral63-2018
ral73-2018
ral89-2018
ral87-2018
ral74-2018
ral83-2018
ral91-2018
ral93-2018
ral81-2018
ral92-2018
ralg88-2018
ral78-2018
ral79-2018
ral82-2018
ral66-2018
ra232-2018

Ime i prezime
David Jandric
Sibin Stojanovic
Natalija Simin
Vladimir Ciric
Dusan Sisarica
Andjela Mogin
Milja Nikolic
Kristina Tamindzija
Aleksa Papovic
Marija Kljestan
Milan Kapetanovic
Masa Bulatovic
Dejan Kuzmanovic
Jovana Jezdimirovic
Marina Vujicic
Bozana Ruljic
Nikola Milinkov
Nikola Vlaskalin
Filip Pinjuh
Mihajlo Kisic
Srdjan Beric
Radisa Milovcevic
Nemanja Radojcic
Aleksandra Mirkovic
Darko Panic
Branimir Maricic
Djordje Martinovic
Mirko Vojinovic
Milorad Vulovic
Konstantin Pusac

Poeni
20
14
20

13.5
19
20
12
17
19
17
17
18
17
16

20

17.5
19
20

20
19
20
19

13
17
20



